Nash Parish Council

Summary Receipts and Payments for the Year ending 31st March, 2019

Previous Receipts £
Precept 1,400.00
Council Tax Beneift 0
Transparency Funding  1,983.78
Donation 0.00
Highway grant 0.00
0.00 3,383.78

Previous
Year

Clerk Payment
Sundries
Insurance
Transparancy Code

Section 137
Contribution to Villiage Hall
Grant

St. Peters Church
Other Payments
Subscriptions
Audit Fess

0.00 Total Payments

£
1,567.35

538.72
160.65

880.00
0.00

40.00
60.00

2,266.72

880.00

100.00

3,246.72



