Nash Parish Council
Summary Receipts and Payments for the Year ending 31st March, 2019

0.00				Previous
			Precept Council Tax Beneift Transparency Funding Donation Highway grant	Receipts
3,383.78			1,400.00 0 1,983.78 0.00 0.00	m
0.00			Year	Previous
0.00 Total Payments	St. Peters Church Other Payments Subscriptions Audit Fess	Section 137 Contribution to Villiage Hall Grant	Clerk Payment Sundries Insurance Transparancy Code	
			I	
11 1	0.00 40.00 60.00	880.00	1,567.35 538.72 160.65	מא
3,246.72	880.00	2,266.72	0	